
                             Heart O' North Conference Championship Meet
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  925  Fran Peterson            10  Barron                       19:51.4  6:24 
      2    2  998  Eliana Malnourie         12  Hayward                      20:19.9  6:33 
      3    3  971  Natalie Poppe            12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          21:28.2  6:55 
      4    4  968  Lana Blumer              11  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          21:28.6  6:55 
      5    5  991  Annaliese Bauer          11  Hayward                      21:48.1  7:02 
      6    6  926  Rylee Stauner            12  Barron                       22:32.2  7:16 
      7    7 1040  Shayna Wick               9  Northwestern                 22:37.5  7:17 
      8    8  959  Taylor Severt            11  Cameron                      22:52.0  7:22 
      9    9  972  Rebecca York             12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          22:58.0  7:24 
     10   10 1059  Sierra Braund            11  St. Croix Falls              23:07.0  7:27 
     11   11 1028  Autumn Askim             11  Northwestern                 23:09.8  7:28 
     12   12  958  Cali Romsos              11  Cameron                      23:16.6  7:30 
     13   13  994  Erin Ewert                9  Hayward                      23:18.1  7:30 
     14   14  953  Brittany Breed           11  Cameron                      23:20.7  7:31 
     15   15 1000  Maggie Martin            12  Hayward                      23:22.2  7:32 
     16   16 1002  Ingrid Sokup             12  Hayward                      23:32.4  7:35 
     17   17 1037  Alayna Pederson          11  Northwestern                 23:38.7  7:37 
     18   18 1017  Raemalee Smith           10  Ladysmith                    23:39.8  7:37 
     19   19  924  Paige Knutson            12  Barron                       23:56.2  7:43 
     20   20  927  Sydney Stauner           10  Barron                       23:57.9  7:43 
     21   21  935  Kylie Culver             12  Bloomer                      24:01.8  7:45 
     22   22  986  Lexi Tshchirhart         11  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       24:05.2  7:46 
     23   23  995  Hailey Gay               10  Hayward                      24:16.8  7:49 
     24   24  956  Laila Peterson           10  Cameron                      24:17.8  7:50 
     25   25  957  Mady Robel               11  Cameron                      24:18.8  7:50 
     26   26 1030  Lyvia Carlson            11  Northwestern                 24:19.9  7:50 
     27   27  954  Alyssa Kuffel            10  Cameron                      24:20.4  7:51 
     28   28 1013  Kylee Becker             12  Ladysmith                    24:29.0  7:53 
     29   29  970  Zoe Nelson                9  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          24:48.2  7:59 
     30   30 1065  Alise Wiehl              11  St. Croix Falls              25:07.0  8:06 
     31   31 1014  Hope Burki               10  Ladysmith                    25:13.6  8:08 
     32   32 1063  Brianna McCurdy           9  St. Croix Falls              25:25.1  8:11 
     33   33  993  Soile Doyle              12  Hayward                      25:25.2  8:11 
     34   34 1058  Payden Bainbridge        12  St. Croix Falls              25:26.8  8:12 
     35   35  934  Grace Anderson           11  Bloomer                      25:32.4  8:14 
     36   36  952  Matali Anderson          12  Cameron                      25:35.4  8:15 
     37   37 1033  Kendel Garner             9  Northwestern                 25:38.4  8:16 
     38   38  923  Hailey Cox               12  Barron                       25:38.9  8:16 
     39   39 1036  Maura Lubbers            12  Northwestern                 25:46.3  8:18 
     40   40 1035  Tori Kaufman              9  Northwestern                 25:54.3  8:21 
     41      1031  Jordan Downey             9  Northwestern                 25:56.1  8:21 
     42   41 1061  Abby Jensen              12  St. Croix Falls              26:07.0  8:25 
     43   42  941  Brooke Wittrock          10  Bloomer                      26:08.4  8:25 
     44      1032  Anna Fouts               10  Northwestern                 26:08.7  8:25 
     45      1001  Emma Mittlesdorf         11  Hayward                      26:09.9  8:26 
     46       960  Izzy Thompson            12  Cameron                      26:30.4  8:32 
     47      1039  Makayla Truchon          12  Northwestern                 26:46.6  8:38 
     48   43  987  Jamine Woodley            9  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       26:56.5  8:41 
     49   44  921  Audrey Bigler            11  Barron                       27:05.4  8:44 
     50   45  937  Georgia McManus          12  Bloomer                      27:13.0  8:46 
     51   46 1016  Taylor Ptacek             9  Ladysmith                    27:22.0  8:49 
     52   47  966  Elliana Bayer             9  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          27:24.7  8:50 
     53      1029  Amy Bates                12  Northwestern                 27:30.8  8:52 
     54   48  969  Emily Holmbeck           10  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          27:45.0  8:56 
     55       992  Brooke Brennen            9  Hayward                      27:47.4  8:57 
     56   49  938  Joelle McManus            9  Bloomer                      28:14.4  9:06 
     57   50  982  Lizzy Kornsted           11  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       28:19.6  9:08 
     58   51  939  Taylor Revoir            10  Bloomer                      28:21.6  9:08 
     59   52  936  Kaylee Krueger            9  Bloomer                      28:46.6  9:16 
     60   53  981  Sydney Jain              11  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       28:58.6  9:20 
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1003  Kennedy Sprenger         12  Hayward                      28:59.8  9:20 
     62   54 1019  Payton Wold              10  Ladysmith                    29:07.4  9:23 
     63   55  980  Tia Anderson             12  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       29:09.1  9:23 
     64   56 1062  Aleah Jensen             10  St. Croix Falls              29:10.4  9:24 
     65       999  Dianna Martin            12  Hayward                      29:46.9  9:36 
     66   57  922  Jayme Closs              10  Barron                       29:53.6  9:38 
     67       990  Jessica Aubart           12  Hayward                      29:58.5  9:39 
     68      1034  Rebecca Hedin            12  Northwestern                 29:58.9  9:39 
     69   58  984  Indira Rodriguez          9  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       30:56.0  9:58 
     70   59  985  Ivy Sweeney              10  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       34:09.5 11:00 
     71       955  Hailey Mikolon           11  Cameron                      34:30.4 11:07 
     72       940  Ivorie Rogge              9  Bloomer                      34:56.8 11:15 
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       1.    51  Hayward                                    (22:28.2  112:20.7 3:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Eliana Malnourie          12 20:19.9
       2      5  Annaliese Bauer           11 21:48.1
       3     13  Erin Ewert                 9 23:18.1
       4     15  Maggie Martin             12 23:22.2
       5     16  Ingrid Sokup              12 23:32.4
       6   ( 23) Hailey Gay                10 24:16.8
       7   ( 33) Soile Doyle               12 25:25.2

       2.    83  Cameron                                    (23:37.2  118:05.9 1:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Taylor Severt             11 22:52.0
       2     12  Cali Romsos               11 23:16.6
       3     14  Brittany Breed            11 23:20.7
       4     24  Laila Peterson            10 24:17.8
       5     25  Mady Robel                11 24:18.8
       6   ( 27) Alyssa Kuffel             10 24:20.4
       7   ( 36) Matali Anderson           12 25:35.4

       3.    84  Barron                                     (23:11.4  115:56.6 5:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             10 19:51.4
       2      6  Rylee Stauner             12 22:32.2
       3     19  Paige Knutson             12 23:56.2
       4     20  Sydney Stauner            10 23:57.9
       5     38  Hailey Cox                12 25:38.9
       6   ( 44) Audrey Bigler             11 27:05.4
       7   ( 57) Jayme Closs               10 29:53.6

       4.    92  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (23:37.6  118:07.7 5:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Natalie Poppe             12 21:28.2
       2      4  Lana Blumer               11 21:28.6
       3      9  Rebecca York              12 22:58.0
       4     29  Zoe Nelson                 9 24:48.2
       5     47  Elliana Bayer              9 27:24.7
       6   ( 48) Emily Holmbeck            10 27:45.0

       5.    98  Northwestern                               (23:52.9  119:24.3 3:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Shayna Wick                9 22:37.5
       2     11  Autumn Askim              11 23:09.8
       3     17  Alayna Pederson           11 23:38.7
       4     26  Lyvia Carlson             11 24:19.9
       5     37  Kendel Garner              9 25:38.4
       6   ( 39) Maura Lubbers             12 25:46.3
       7   ( 40) Tori Kaufman               9 25:54.3

       6.   147  St. Croix Falls                            (25:02.6  125:12.9 3:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Sierra Braund             11 23:07.0
       2     30  Alise Wiehl               11 25:07.0
       3     32  Brianna McCurdy            9 25:25.1
       4     34  Payden Bainbridge         12 25:26.8
       5     41  Abby Jensen               12 26:07.0
       6   ( 56) Aleah Jensen              10 29:10.4
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       7.   177  Ladysmith                                  (25:58.4  129:51.8 5:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Raemalee Smith            10 23:39.8
       2     28  Kylee Becker              12 24:29.0
       3     31  Hope Burki                10 25:13.6
       4     46  Taylor Ptacek              9 27:22.0
       5     54  Payton Wold               10 29:07.4

       8.   192  Bloomer                                    (26:14.0  131:10.0 4:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Kylie Culver              12 24:01.8
       2     35  Grace Anderson            11 25:32.4
       3     42  Brooke Wittrock           10 26:08.4
       4     45  Georgia McManus           12 27:13.0
       5     49  Joelle McManus             9 28:14.4
       6   ( 51) Taylor Revoir             10 28:21.6
       7   ( 52) Kaylee Krueger             9 28:46.6

       9.   223  Cumberland/Turtle Lake                     (27:29.8  137:29.0 5:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Lexi Tshchirhart          11 24:05.2
       2     43  Jamine Woodley             9 26:56.5
       3     50  Lizzy Kornsted            11 28:19.6
       4     53  Sydney Jain               11 28:58.6
       5     55  Tia Anderson              12 29:09.1
       6   ( 58) Indira Rodriguez           9 30:56.0
       7   ( 59) Ivy Sweeney               10 34:09.5


